双轴、高g
iMEMS®加速度计
ADXL278
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(E-8-1)
尺寸单位：inch
ADXL278订购指南
型号1, 2, 3
每卷盘
器件数 测量范围
额定电压
(V) 温度范围 封装描述
封装
选项
AD22284-A-R2 250 ±35 g/±35 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
AD22284-A 3,000 ±35 g/±35 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
ADW22284ZC 3,000 ±35 g/±35 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
ADW22284ZC-RL7 250 ±35 g/±35 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
AD22285-R2 250 ±50 g/±50 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
AD22285 3,000 ±50 g/±50 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
ADW22285ZC 3,000 ±50 g/±50 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
ADW22285ZC-RL7 250 ±50 g/±50 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
AD22286-R2 250 ±70 g/±35 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
AD22286 3,000 ±70 g/±35 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
ADW22286ZC 3,000 ±70 g/±35 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
ADW22286ZC-RL7 250 ±70 g/±35 g 5 −40°C至+105°C 8引脚陶瓷无引线式芯片载体 E-8-1
1 所有型号产品均以卷带和卷盘的方式提供，符合RoHS标准。
2 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。